

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 50697 Version: 1 Name: Accepting storm sewer, and street improvements

(excluding bituminous surface pavement) constructed by Private Contract in: Grandview

Commons - Phase 23, Private Contract No. 7658.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/25/2018 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Enactment date: 3/23/2018 Enactment #: RES-18-00219

Title: Accepting storm sewer, and street improvements (excluding bituminous surface pavement)

constructed by Private Contract in: Grandview Commons - Phase 23, Private Contract No. 7658.

Sponsors: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 7658 Storm Schedule A Unit Cost.pdf, 2. 7658 Street Schedule A excluding bituminous.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/20/2018	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt Under Suspension of Rules 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, and 2.25	Pass
3/7/2018	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
2/25/2018	1	Engineering Division	Refer	